
PHONE: (323) 262 - 0397

EMAIL: evergreen.recreationcenter@lacity.org

COACH KIM COACH ALAN M

COACH MAYA

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

2844 East 2nd Street, LOS ANGELES, CA 90033

DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

EVERGREEN RECREATION CENTER

WINTER 2025 ROOKIES BASKETBALL SCHEDULE    

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & PARENTS!!

HOME TEAM WILL WEAR LIGHT COLOR

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING EVERGREEN RECREATION CENTER!

TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES

VISITOR HOME TIME GYM VISITOR HOME TIME GYM

BULLDOGS LIL MAMBAS
WARRIORS

VS 5:15 PM GYM VS 5:15 PM GYM
BYE GYM BYE GYM

VS 9:30 AM GYM VS 9:30 AM GYM
BYE GYM BYE GYM

 
VS 5:15 PM GYM VS 5:15 PM GYM

BYE GYM BYE GYM
 

VS 5:15 PM GYM VS 5:15 PM GYM
BYE GYM BYE GYM

  
VS 5:15 PM GYM VS 5:15 PM GYM

BYE GYM BYE GYM

VS 5:15 PM GYM VS 9:30 AM GYM
BYE GYM BYE GYM

UPCOMING EVENTS:
SPRING SPORTS REGISTRATION BEGINS 2/03/25
FACILITY CLOSED ON and
SPRING FESTIVAL APRIL 5, 2025

  

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025

Saturday, January 18, 2025 Saturday, February 8, 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025

 JAN 20, FEB 17,  MAR 31

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Saturday, February 22, 2025

PICTURE DAY: JANUARY 25, 2025

BULLDOGS LIL MAMBAS BULLDOGS LIL MAMBAS
WARRIORS WARRIORS

LIL MAMBAS WARRIORS LIL MAMBAS WARRIORS
BULLDOGS BULLDOGS

WARRIORS BULLDOGS WARRIORS BULLDOGS
LIL MAMBAS LIL MAMBAS

BULLDOGS LIL MAMBAS BULLDOGS LIL MAMBAS
WARRIORS WARRIORS

LIL MAMBAS WARRIORS LIL MAMBAS WARRIORS
BULLDOGS BULLDOGS

WARRIORS BULLDOGS WARRIORS BULLDOGS

LIL MAMBAS LIL MAMBAS

SPORTS BANQUET:
TO BE DETERMINED


